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Valid Endless

Court # P1 P2 Red Blue Winner

Red
Winner
Of Match

Blue
Winner
Of Match

Match_Type

1 4 5 David Birch Poss, Islev, Lucas Birch 
Poss, Islev

Final1 M-14-C 46

2 2 3 Christine Scholkmann Kristensen, Islev, 
Matilde Lynge Nielsen, Islev

Final1 M-14-B 43

3 2 3 Liv Kældsø Poulsen, TEAM Odense, 
Maja Matlub Sørensen, TEAM Odense

Final1 M-14-B 44

4 2 3 Isabella Xia, Herlev, Joachim Falk, Herlev Final1 M-14-B 42

5 2 3 Caroline Hofflund, Islev, Oliver Glass 
Nicolaisen, Islev

Final1 M-14-B 45

6 7 6 Alexandar Vinther Larsen, Hjørring YDK, 
Melissa Germer Hansen, Islev

Final1 M-15+B 47

7 7 6 Mikkel Wellejus Dybæk, Herlev, Sophia 
Ladewig, Herlev

Final1 M-15+B 48

8 3 2 Caroline Hofflund, Islev, Christine 
Scholkmann Kristensen, Islev, Matilde 
Lynge Nielsen, Islev

Final1 T-14-B 49

9 3 2 Joachim Falk, Herlev, Liv Kældsø 
Poulsen, TEAM Odense, Maja Matlub 
Sørensen, TEAM Odense

Final1 T-14-B 51

10 3 2 Isabella Xia, Herlev, Sofia Van, Esbjerg, 
Vicca Holm, Risskov

Final1 T-14-B 50

11 5 7 Sophia Ladewig, Herlev Final1 I-17-F-B 30

12 5 7 Emma Söderberg Final1 I-17-F-B 54

13 5 7 Melissa Germer Hansen, Islev Final1 I-17-F-B 29

14 5 7 Samaa Walhan, Hillerød Final1 I-17-F-B 61
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15 2 7 Joachim Falk, Herlev Final1 I-14-M-B 19

16 2 7 Lucas Glass Nicolaisen, Islev Final1 I-14-M-B 18

17 2 7 Alexandar Vinther Larsen, Hjørring YDK Final1 I-14-M-B 17

18 3 5 Elin Glans Final1 I-14-F-C 53

19 3 5 Aleandra Cortiga, Gangnam Final1 I-14-F-C 60

20 3 5 Bella Medin Final1 I-14-F-C 52

21 4 5 Amanda Emmertz Final1 I-30-F-C 55

22 4 5 Alberte Hjarsø, Køge Final1 I-30-F-C 31

23 4 5 Signe Blomsterberg, Østerbro Final1 I-30-F-C 35

24 2 3 Lucas Birch Poss, Islev Final1 I-14-M-C 22

25 2 3 Oliver Glass Nicolaisen, Islev Final1 I-14-M-C 20

26 2 3 Adam Hameed, Herlev Final1 I-14-M-C 21

27 2 3 David Birch Poss, Islev Final1 I-14-M-C 23

28 1 2 Caroline Hofflund, Islev Final1 I-14-F-B 11

29 1 2 Matilde Lynge Nielsen, Islev Final1 I-14-F-B 12

30 1 2 Maja Matlub Sørensen, TEAM Odense Final1 I-14-F-B 16

31 1 2 Isabella Xia, Herlev Final1 I-14-F-B 13

32 1 2 Vicca Holm, Risskov Final1 I-14-F-B 10

33 1 2 Christine Scholkmann Kristensen, Islev Final1 I-14-F-B 9

34 1 2 Liv Kældsø Poulsen, TEAM Odense Final1 I-14-F-B 14

35 1 2 Sofia Van, Esbjerg Final1 I-14-F-B 15

36 8 3 Kim Maurice Nicolaisen, Islev Final1 I-31+F-B 39

37 8 3 Pernille Femø, Roskilde Final1 I-31+F-B 38

38 8 3 Diana Holm, Risskov Final1 I-31+F-B 37
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39 10 7 Sahar Zmaray, Solrød Final1 I-14-F-A 6

40 10 7 Thea Jensen, Sundby Final1 I-14-F-A 59

41 10 7 Isabella Berg Bendesen, Esbjerg Final1 I-14-F-A 8

42 10 7 Annastacia Grøndal Amdi, Esbjerg Final1 I-14-F-A 7

43 10 7 Nanna Bonnichsen, Aabenraa Final1 I-14-F-A 5

44 4 8 Johan Fredmar, Grindsted Final1 I-17-M-A 32

45 4 8 Mikkel Wellejus Dybæk, Herlev Final1 I-17-M-A 33

46 4 8 Alexander Månsson Final1 I-17-M-A 56

47 8 10 Amalie Hofflund, Islev Final1 I-30-F-A 26

48 8 10 Melanie Holm Møller, Solrød Final1 I-30-F-A 25

49 8 10 Lærke Koch-Hansen, Fredericia Final1 I-30-F-A 27

50 8 10 Lotte Margrethe Weltz, Esbjerg Final1 I-30-F-A 34

51 8 10 Jeanette Voxnæs Waarst, Gladsaxe Final1 I-30-F-A 24

52 6 10 Jesper Ladegaard-Pedersen Final1 I-30-M-A 57

53 6 10 Danish Hameed, Rødovre Final1 I-30-M-A 58

54 6 10 Dan Oudom Ou, Herlev Final1 I-30-M-A 36

55 11 12 Lene Werge, Islev Final1 I-60-F-A 40

56 11 12 Mogens L. Bjerre, Fredericia Final1 I-60-F-A 41

900 Jakob Al-Hamdani, Esbjerg Final1 Free-I-18+M 3

901 Damien Holm, Risskov Final1 Free-I-18+M 1

902 Johan Fredmar, Grindsted Final1 Free-I-18+M 2

903 Dan Oudom Ou, Herlev Final1 Free-I-18+M 4
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